
 

 

 

COASTAL GEORGIA HISTORICAL SOCIETY PRESENTS 

Revolution on the Coast: A 250th Celebration 

SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES 
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· A week-long Semiquincentennial festival for Georgians to explore and experience the history of the American 

Revolution on the Coast. 

· The main event of RC250 is the weekend's First Oval OǱfice Project of the Museum of the American Revolution, 

which will bring a replica of General George Washington’s Revolutionary War tent—the mobile command 

center of the Continental Army—directly to Georgians. The project also includes several other tents, like 

“common” soldiers’ tents and a dining tent, as well as costumed interpreters that will reveal the range of 

experiences for those who served and sacrificed during the Revolutionary War. 

· This will be the first time this special program has visited the state of Georgia, providing a wonderful 

opportunity for our state’s citizens to engage with the important history of the American Revolution.  

· RC250 will be free and open to the public on Saturday, March 14 and Sunday, March 15; Friday, March 13, is 

reserved for school tours by local students. Weekday programming will be priced per event.   

Your sponsorship is needed to bring this 

exciting experience to Georgia. Benefits, 

detailed on the next page, include: 

· Recognition in all advertising and 

promotion including the Society’s 

website,  member newsletter, eblasts, 

social media, ads, and annual report  

· Logo displayed prominently on 

signage throughout event 

· Special sponsor only access and 

tours of Washington’s Tents 

Coastal Georgia Historical Society is a non-profit organization. Sponsorships are tax deductible to the extent authorized by law. 
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BENEFITS 

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 

RC250 Sponsor Benefits 
Commanders 

$25,000  
Colonels  
$10,000  

Majors 
$5,000  

Captains 
$2,500  

Opportunity for Private Event/Tour of First Oval OǱfice

Logos on All RC250 Publicity 

Prominent Logo Presence on RC250 Website Homepage

Special Recognition during Event All Days Weekend 

Recognition on Related Signage at Event Logo Logo Name Name 

Presence on RC250 Website Sponsor Page Logo & link Logo & link Logo & link Name 

Recognition on CGHS Social Media Channels (# posts) 4 3 2 1 

Recognition in CGHS E-blasts (# of e-mails) 4 3 2 1 

Inclusion on Suggested Itinerary for the Week/Weekend Listed First Listed Second 

Special Programming Opportunities (aǻternoon or evenings): $5,000 to $25,000  

Programming and lectures around Revolutionary themes including Art during the Revolution; Patriot-Loyalist Debates; Women 

and African Americans in the Revolutionary era; Hamilton sing-along.  

Sponsorship includes brand recognition, special guest engagement, and other marketing to increase awareness and association  

Thursday Evening Sponsorship: Preparing for a Revolution:$10,000 to $25,000  

Conversations with Museum interpreters and other opportunities for engagement. 

Friday March 13 

Day-time: Sponsorship of Local/ Area School Group Tours ($2,500) Host school groups as they learn through experiential tours 

of the tent about the impact of George Washington’s strategic leadership and Revolutionary ideals.  

Evening: Sponsorship of Special “Dining Under the Tent” ($10,000 and up) Join an exclusive group of guests for period dining 

and libations to step back into Revolutionary times and experience life as a Patriot. 

Saturday & Sunday, March 14—15 

Day-time: Sponsorship of Tent Tours & Educational Programs (Amount Varies) Family-friendly opportunities for interactive 

activities and educational programming with Museum interpreters (sponsorship supports free public access to tent events) 

Evening: Sponsorship of Special Programming (Amount Varies) Thematic on-site activities, events, and programs customized 

for special audiences and learning opportunities.  

Monday through Thursday, March 9—12 

1 day

Listed Third Listed Fourth
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CONFIRMED RC250 SPONSORS 

$25,000—Commanders 

$10,000—Colonels 

$5,000—Majors 

$2,500—Captains 

Commonground Creative 

Patty and Todd Deveau 

Friends of Coastal Georgia History 

Gilbert, Harrell, Sumerford, & Martin P.C. 

Georgia Humanities 

iMint Media 
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CONTACT 

In 1965, a small group of local residents formed Coastal Georgia 

Historical Society with an ambitious vision: to lead in the 

preservation of the artifacts and buildings that are the treasures of 

our coastal heritage. Their goal was to match the best historical 

societies in existence. The momentum and enthusiasm generated 

in the Society’s first years has never abated. 

The Society’s mission -- “to connect people to Coastal Georgia’s 

dynamic history through the stories we share and the collections we 

preserve” -- guides us as we present and interpret our past for 

residents and visitors. Our two museums, the St. Simons Lighthouse Museum and the World War II 

Home Front Museum, are housed in historic structures. The Society is recognized for a year-round 

schedule of quality cultural and educational programs, and we are guardians of a unique repository 

of historical artifacts and documents. Our recently adopted strategic plan, “Preserving the Past, 

Shaping the Future,“ reǳlects the Society’s bold vision for deepening our role as a community 

museum and embracing our role as the region’s center for historical education and research. Local 

sponsors are an essential part of realizing that vision and ensuring our past inspires future 

generations. 

Almost 1,000 households support the work of Coastal Georgia Historical Society as members, 

including 200 Keepers of the Light who contribute at least $1,000 annually. Our members are highly 

educated and oǻten high net-worth. The membership is a desirable market of thought leaders in 

business, the arts, and education who have played a role in shaping our region. 

In addition to our valuable membership base, the Society intentionally develops and hosts 

opportunities to engage the broader community, extending our reach far beyond St. Simons Island 

to Brunswick and beyond. 

We believe in the power of history to shape a better present and future. History is a verb, inviting 

investigation and consideration, encouraging engagement and community-building. We invite you 

to join us on this journey to share the fascinating breadth and depth of Coastal Georgia History. 

Whitney Nell Stewart, Ph.D. 

Executive Director 

(912) 634-7080 

wstewart@coastalgeorgiahistory.org  

Sheila VanderWood 

Director of Development 

(912) 634-7096 

svanderwood@coastalgeorgiahistory.org  
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CURRENT AND RECENT SPONSORS 




